Cape Cod and Islands Water Protection Fund Management Board Bylaws Subcommittee

Agenda

Tuesday June 18, 2019 11:00 AM

Cape Cod Commission Conference Room 3225 Main Street, Barnstable, MA 02630

- 1. Welcome and Introductions

 Kristy Senatori, Executive Director of the Cape Cod Commission, will welcome Subcommittee members and facilitate introductions.
- 2. Election of Officers

 Subcommittee members will nominate and vote to elect a chair and vice-chair.
- 3. Outline of Cape Cod and Islands Water Protection Fund Management Board Bylaws Subcommittee members will review an outline of the Cape Cod and Islands Water Protection Fund Management Board bylaws and discuss questions related to content and Management Board operations. Materials are available for the public to review at http://www.capecodcommission.org/meetingnotices and are available at the Cape Cod Commission office, 3225 Main Street, Barnstable, MA.
- 4. Next Meeting Subcommittee members will discuss next meeting date and agenda.
- 5. Adjourn

If you are deaf or hard of hearing or are a person with a disability who requires an accommodation, please contact the Cape Cod Commission at (508)362-3828; for Telecommunications Relay Services (TRS) dial 711.

Caso estas informações sejam necessárias em outro idioma, por favor, contate o Coordenador de Título VI da CCWIPF pelo telefone (508)362-3828 or Para serviços de retransmissão de telecomunicações, disque 711.